

M&B Asphalt Jobs in 2013 and 2014

M&B Asphalt Jobs in 2013 and 2014													
	Job #	Matl Full Nm	JMF#	Virgin Binder	Unit Wt (tons/CY)	Unit Price (\$/CY)	Repr Qty (tons)	Repr Qty (CY)	Total (\$)				
2	SEN80034	12-0340	26	64-22	2.000	189.00	518.86	259.43	\$	49,032.27			
		ASPHALT CONCRETE BASE 301	B130264	64-22	2.000	189.00	518.86	259.43	\$	49,032.27			
2	SEN80034	12-0340	31	70-22M	2.020	197.40	80.06	39.63	\$	7,823.69			
		SUPERPAVE 9.5MM	B130672	70-22M	2.020	197.40	80.06	39.63	\$	7,823.69			
2	SEN80034	12-0340	32	70-22M	2.020	197.40	371.87	184.09	\$	36,340.17			
		SUPERPAVE 9.5MM	B130672	70-22M	2.020	197.40	371.87	184.09	\$	36,340.17			
							<b>970.79</b>	<b>483.16</b>	\$	<b>93,196.12</b>			
2	WOO85249	12-0691	13	64-22	2.000	\$29/SY	1,424.29	712.15	\$				
		ASPHALT CONCRETE BASE 301	B130264	64-22	2.000	\$29/SY	1,424.29	712.15	\$				
2	WOO85249	12-0691	17	64-22	2.030	125.00	3,910.90	1926.55	\$	240,818.97			
		BIT CONC 441 TYPE 1 SURFACE	B130289	64-22	2.030	125.00	3,910.90	1926.55	\$	240,818.97			
2	WOO85249	12-0691	9000	64-22	2.000	\$36,800/LS	244.79	122.40	\$				
		ASPHALT CONCRETE BASE 301	B130264	64-22	2.000	\$36,800/LS	244.79	122.40	\$				
							<b>5,579.98</b>	<b>2,761.09</b>	\$	<b>240,818.97</b>			
2	WOO88504	13-0598	10	64-22	2.000	\$18/SY	4,781.20	2390.60	\$				
		ASPHALT CONCRETE BASE 301	B140497	64-22	2.000	\$18/SY	4,781.20	2390.60	\$				
2	WOO88504	13-0598	17	88-22M	2.022	200.00	1,187.70	587.39	\$	117,477.74			
		SUPERPAVE 12.5MM	B140904	88-22M	2.022	200.00	1,187.70	587.39	\$	117,477.74			
2	WOO88504	13-0598	18	88-22M	2.047	175.00	1,043.98	510.00	\$	89,250.85			
		SUPERPAVE 19MM	B140788	88-22M	2.047	175.00	1,043.98	510.00	\$	89,250.85			
2	WOO88504	13-0598	19	64-22	2.045	102.00	10,996.59	5377.31	\$	548,485.17			
		BIT CONC 441 TYPE 2	B140345	64-22	2.045	102.00	10,996.59	5377.31	\$	548,485.17			
2	WOO88504	13-0598	20	70-22M	2.028	128.00	9,233.71	4553.11	\$	582,798.26			
		BIT CONC 441 TYPE 1 W/SBS	B140380	70-22M	2.028	128.00	9,233.71	4553.11	\$	582,798.26			
							<b>27,243.18</b>	<b>13,418.41</b>	\$	<b>1,338,012.04</b>			
2	OTT86891	13-0529	4	64-22	2.000	134.00	1,413.78	706.89	\$	94,723.26			
		ASPHALT CONCRETE BASE 301	B140497	64-22	2.000	134.00	1,413.78	706.89	\$	94,723.26			
2	OTT86891	13-0529	10	76-22M	1.982	169.00	3844.75	1939.83	\$	327,831.86			
		FINE GRADED POLYMER ASPHALT CONCRETE	B140739/ B140860	76-22M	1.982	169.00	3844.75	1939.83	\$	327,831.86			
2	OTT86891	13-0529	10	64-22	2.032	169.00	80.71	39.72	\$	6,712.59			
		BIT CONC 441 TYPE 1 SURFACE	B140356	64-22	2.032	169.00	80.71	39.72	\$	6,712.59			
2	OTT86891	13-0529	11	64-22	2.045	106.50	6,000.00	2933.99	\$	312,469.44			
		BIT CONC 441 TYPE 2	B140345	64-22	2.045	106.50	6,000.00	2933.99	\$	312,469.44			
2	OTT86891	13-0529	28	76-22M	1.982	225.00	22.05	11.13	\$	2,503.15			
		FINE GRADED POLYMER ASPHALT CONCRETE	B140860	76-22M	1.982	225.00	22.05	11.13	\$	2,503.15			
							<b>11,361.29</b>	<b>5,631.55</b>	\$	<b>744,240.31</b>			
2	SEN91072	14-0151	18	64-22	2.000	117.50	5,266.79	2633.40	\$	309,423.91			
		ASPHALT CONCRETE BASE 301	B140497	64-22	2.000	117.50	5,266.79	2633.40	\$	309,423.91			
2	SEN91072	14-0151	23	64-22	2.045	97.00	6,332.04	3096.35	\$	300,346.15			
		BIT CONC 441 TYPE 2	B140345	64-22	2.045	97.00	6,332.04	3096.35	\$	300,346.15			
2	SEN91072	14-0151	24	70-22M	2.025	128.00	6,000.00	2962.96	\$	379,259.26			
		BIT CONC 441 TYPE 1 W/SBS	B141119	70-22M	2.025	128.00	6,000.00	2962.96	\$	379,259.26			
							<b>17,598.83</b>	<b>8,692.71</b>	\$	<b>989,029.32</b>			

Total: 62,754.07 30,986.92 \$ 3,405,296.76

<b>Total 70-22 Liquid Tons Delivered To M&amp;B</b>	
<i>Invoice #</i>	<i>Tons</i>
188465	23.47
197380	23.63
684043	26.92
684042	27.05
684044	23.56
684045	23.55
693808	23.59
722924	27.12
722929	23.46
722930	22.95
722923	27.13
792442	23.54
722931	23.66
703331	27.19
712234	27.01
722932	23.64
722925	27.09
722926	26.92
722928	23.37
722927	27.23
787498	26.77
787497	26.7
831656	26.64
841987	26.39
853651	26.41
922919	26.54
932730	23.28
932729	26.48
932728	27.24
932727	26.42
945839	26.46
945838	26.66
956846	23.54
<b>Total</b>	<b>841.61</b>

<b>Total Tons Sold 70-22 To ODOT</b>					
	<i>CY Placed</i>	<i>Ton/CY</i>	<i>Tons</i>	<i>% Virgin Liquid</i>	<i>Liquid Tons Required</i>
448-1 US 23	4592	2.025	9298.80	4.8%	446.34
448-1 US 224	3157.56	2.025	6394.06	4.8%	306.91
				<b>Total</b>	<b>753.26</b>

# Exhibit 2

<b>Total 76-22 Liquid Tons Delivered To M&amp;B</b>	
<i>Invoice #</i>	<i>Tons</i>
225989	27.20
235484	23.50
225990	23.43
303007	26.84
303008	23.57
303009	23.58
303010	23.59
981075	23.63
981076	23.35
981078	23.63
981077	23.58
981074	26.89
821219	23.63
821218	23.35
<b>Total</b>	<b>339.77</b>

<b>Total Tons 76-22 Sold To ODOT</b>					
	<i>CY Placed</i>	<i>Ton/CY</i>	<i>Tons</i>	<i>% Virgin Liquid</i>	<i>Liquid Tons Required</i>
424B	1933.55	1.982	3832.30	6.4%	245.27
			<b>Total</b>		<b>245.27</b>

<b>Total 88-22 Liquid Tons Delivered To M&amp;B</b>	
<i>Lbs</i>	<i>Tons</i>
51160	25.58
53200	26.60
49880	24.94
51920	25.96
49540	24.77
<b>Total</b>	<b>127.85</b>

<b>Total Tons 88-22 Sold To ODOT</b>					
	<i>CY Placed</i>	<i>Ton/CY</i>	<i>Tons</i>	<i>% Virgin Liquid</i>	<i>Liquid Tons Required</i>
19mm	509.81	2.047	1043.58	4.1%	42.79
12.5mm	470.92	2.022	952.20	5.5%	52.37
			<b>Total</b>		<b>95.16</b>